
                  2022 Schedule Revised   9/21

Index Date 1 2 3 4 5 Theme 

1 03/11/22 Fri 1 9:30 --- --- --- --- Charter Connections Academy Middle School.
2 04/09/22 Sat 4 11:00 12:30 2:00 3:30 --- Hop into Spring
3 04/10/22 Sun 4 11:00 12:30 2:00 3:30 --- Hop into Spring
4 04/13/22 Wed 1 10:30 --- --- --- --- Weekday Train
5 04/16/22 Sat 4 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 --- Operate a Loco
6 04/23/22 Sat 1 4:00 --- --- --- Charter NC Historical Society
7 04/24/22 Sun 4 1:00 2:30 4:00 5:30 --- Brew 'n' Chew
8 05/07/22 Sat 4 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 --- Operate a Loco 
9 05/15/22 Sun 3 11:00 2:30 2:00 --- --- Slow Down Sunday    CANCELED

10 05/20/22 Fri 1 10:30 --- --- --- --- Weekday Train           CANCELED
11 05/28/22 Sat 4 1:00 2:30 4:00 5:30 --- Brew 'n' Chew
12 06/03/22 Fri 1 10:30 --- --- --- --- Weekday Train
13 06/04/22 Sat 4 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 --- Operate a Loco
14 06/08/22 Wed 1 10:30 --- --- --- --- Weekday Train
15 06/12/22 Sun 3 11:00 2:30 2:00 --- --- Slow Down Sunday
16 06/17/22 Fri 1 10:30 --- --- --- --- Weekday Train
17 06/25/22 Sat 4 1:00 2:30 4:00 5:30 --- Brew 'n' Chew
18 07/01/22 Fri 1 10:30 --- --- --- --- Weekday Train
19 07/02/22 Sat 4 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 --- Operate a Loco
20 07/10/22 Sun 3 11:00 2:30 2:00 --- --- Slow Down Sunday
21 07/13/22 Wed 1 10:30 --- --- --- --- Weekday Train
22 07/22/22 Fri 1 10:30 --- --- --- --- Weekday Train
23 07/30/22 Sat 4 1:00 2:30 4:00 5:30 --- Brew 'n' Chew
24 08/06/22 Sat 4 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 --- Operate a Loco
25 08/10/22 Wed 1 10:30 --- --- --- --- Weekday Train
26 08/14/22 Sun 3 11:00 12:30 2:00 --- --- Slow Down Sunday
27 08/19/22 Fri 1 10:30 --- --- --- --- Weekday Train
28 08/27/22 Sat 4 1:00 2:30 4:00 5:30 --- Brew 'n' Chew
29 09/02/22 Fri 1 10:30 --- --- --- --- Weekday Train
30 09/03/22 Sat 4 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 --- Operate a Loco
31 09/11/22 Sun 3 11:00 2:30 2:00 --- --- Slow Down Sunday
32 09/14/22 Wed 1 10:30 --- --- --- --- Weekday Train
33 09/24/22 Sat 4 1:00 2:30 4:00 5:30 --- Brew 'n' Chew
34 09/30/22 Fri 1 10:30 --- --- --- --- Weekday Train
35 10/15/22 Sat 6 2:00 3:15 4:30 6:00 7:15 Track or Treat Halloween
36 10/22/22 Sat 6 2:00 3:15 4:30 6:00 7:15 Track or Treat Halloween
37 10/29/22 Sat 6 2:00 3:15 4:30 6:00 7:15 Track or Treat Halloween
38 11/05/22 Sat 1 Private Charter No information is available
39 11/09/22 Wed 1 10:30 --- --- --- --- Weekday Train
40 11/12/22 Sat 4 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 --- Operate a Loco
41 11/18/22 Fri 10:30 --- --- --- --- Weekday Train
42 12/03/22 Sat 5 9:30 11:00 12:30 2:15 3:45 Santa Reindeer Roundup Express
43 12/04/22 Sun 5 9:30 11:00 12:30 2:15 3:45 Santa Reindeer Roundup Express
44 12/10/22 Sat 5 9:30 11:00 12:30 2:15 3:45 Santa Reindeer Roundup Express
45 12/11/22 Sun 5 9:30 11:00 12:30 2:15 3:45 Santa Reindeer Roundup Express
46 12/17/22 Sat 5 9:30 11:00 12:30 2:15 3:45 Santa Reindeer Roundup Express


